PowerPipeTM- OSP / DB / SR / NS
Paired Unshielded
OSP CL4Z/CL4P
ETL Listed for Guaranteed Performance
Made in the USA
Page 1 of  3
1751 State RTE. 17A  STE #1   Florida, NY 10921
Customer Service: 800-431-3864  Fax: 845-651-4160 Website: www.remee.com

Revision: 16
MADE IN THE USA
Part Number Construction
Number of
Conductors
Insulation
Wall (in.)
Jacket
 Wall (in.)
Max.
Diameter (in.)
Weight
(lb/Mft)
Max. Current per
Conductor (Amps)
(1) (2)
DE1P18OSPB2B 1PR 18 AWG 2 0.015 0.020 0.192 25 14
DE2P18OSPB2B 2PR 18 AWG 4 0.015 0.020 0.228 44 11
DE3P18OSPB2B 3PR 18 AWG 6 0.015 0.020 0.380 70 11
DE4P18OSPB2B 4PR 18 AWG 8 0.015 0.020 0.378 89 10
DE6P18OSPB2B 6PR 18 AWG 12 0.015 0.020 0.472 127 7
DE8P18OSPB2B 8PR 18 AWG 16 0.015 0.020 0.536 163 7
DE1P16OSPB2B 1PR 16 AWG 2 0.015 0.020 0.216 33 18
DE2P16OSPB2B 2PR 16 AWG 4 0.015 0.020 0.257 58 14
DE3P16OSPB2B 3PR 16 AWG 6 0.015 0.020 0.421 92 14
DE4P16OSPB2B 4PR 16 AWG 8 0.015 0.020 0.448 117 13
DE6P16OSPB2B 6PR 16 AWG 12 0.015 0.020 0.552 169 9
DE8P16OSPB2B 8PR 16 AWG 16 0.015 0.020 0.654 218 9
DE1P14OSPB2B 1PR 14 AWG 2 0.015 0.020 0.246 47 34
DE2P14OSPB2B 2PR 14 AWG 4 0.015 0.020 0.289 86 27
DE3P14OSPB2B 3PR 14 AWG 6 0.015 0.020 0.461 134 27
DE4P14OSPB2B 4PR 14 AWG 8 0.015 0.020 0.542 172 24
DE6P14OSPB2B 6PR 14 AWG 12 0.015 0.020 0.637 251 17
DE8P14OSPB2B 8PR 14 AWG 16 0.015 0.032 0.746 327 17
DE1P12OSPB2B 1PR 12 AWG 2 0.018 0.020 0.295 67 43
DE2P12OSPB2B 2PR 12 AWG 4 0.018 0.020 0.550 132 34
DE3P12OSPB2B 3PR 12 AWG 6 0.018 0.032 .0612 205 34
DE4P12OSPB2B 4PR 12 AWG 8 0.018 0.032 0.679 263 30
DE6P12OSPB2B 6PR 12 AWG 12 0.018 0.032 .0829 381 22
DE8P12OSPB2B 8PR 12 AWG 16 0.018 0.032 0.908 494 22
(1) Ampacity from NEC Table 310.16 at 90C for AWG 16 - 18
(2)     Ampacity from NEC Table 310.18 at 150C for AWG 12 - 14
PowerPipeTM- OSP / DB / SR / NS
Paired Unshielded